
First Home Owner Grant 
Top 10 Postcodes by Volume - VIC  
1 April 2014 to 30 June 2014

No. Postcode Suburbs Number of 
Applications

1 3977 Cranbourne, Devon Meadows, Skye 200
2 3029 Hoppers Crossing, Tarneit 177
3= 3030 Point Cook, Werribee, Derrimut 110
3= 3064 Craigieburn, Donnybrook, Roxburgh Park, Mickleham 110
5 3754 Doreen, Mernda 84
6 3750 Wollert 59
7= 3810 Pakenham, Rythdale 58
7= 3978 Cardinia, Clyde 58
9 3338 Brookfield, Exford, Melton South 51
10 3000 Melbourne 50
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Notes

1.	� The information was correct as at the date of publication. The figures may change as a result of 
compliance activities.

2.	� Data as at 15 July 2014.
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First Home Owner Grant 
Top 10 Metropolitan Postcodes by Volume - VIC  
1 April 2014 to 30 June 2014
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Notes

1.	� The information was correct as at the date of publication. The figures may change as a result of 
compliance activities.

2.	� Data as at 15 July 2014.

No. Postcode Suburbs Number of 
Applications

1 3977 Cranbourne, Devon Meadows, Skye 200
2 3029 Hoppers Crossing, Tarneit 177
3= 3030 Point Cook, Werribee, Derrimut 110
3= 3064 Craigieburn, Donnybrook, Roxburgh Park, Mickleham 110
5 3754 Doreen, Mernda 84
6 3750 Wollert 59
7= 3810 Pakenham, Rythdale 58
7= 3978 Cardinia, Clyde, Clyde North 58
9 3338 Melton South, Brookfield, Eynesbury, Exford 51
10 3000 Melbourne 50
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www.sro.vic.gov.au      1 of 1FHOG TOP 10 REGIONAL POSTCODES BY VOLUME - 1 APRIL 2014 TO 30 JUNE 2014

Notes

1.	� The information was correct as at the date of publication. The figures may change as a result of 
compliance activities.

2.	� Data as at 15 July 2014.

First Home Owner Grant 
Top 10 Regional Postcodes by Volume - VIC  
1 April 2014 to 30 June 2014

No. Postcode Suburbs Number of 
Applications

1 3551 Arnold, Ascot, Eppalock, Epsom, Junortoun 34
2 3217 Armstrong Creek, Mount Duneed, Freshwater Creek, Charlemont 20
3= 3356 Delacombe, Sebastopol 19
3= 3756 Wallan, Upper Plenty 19

5 3350 Alfredton, Ballarat, Canadian, Invermay Park, Mt Clear, Mt Helen 17
6= 3224 Leopold, Moolap 15
6= 3818 Drouin, Drouin East, Drouin Sth, Drouin West, Athlone, Ripplebrook 15
8 3340 Bacchus Marsh, Darley, Hopetoun Park, Maddingley 14
9 3500 Mildura 12
10= 3214 Corio, Norlane, North Shore 11
10= 3844 Callignee, Traralgon, Blackwarry, Tyers 11
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First Home Owner Grant 
Top 10 Postcodes by Volume - VIC  
1 July 2013 to 30 June 2014

No. Postcode Suburbs Number of 
Applications

1 3977 Cranbourne, Devon Meadows, Skye 757
2 3029 Hoppers Crossing, Tarneit 718
3 3064 Craigieburn, Donnybrook, Roxburgh Park, Mickleham 528
4 3030 Point Cook, Werribee, Derrimut 447
5 3754 Doreen, Mernda 394
6 3978 Cardinia, Clyde, Clyde North 256
7 3810 Pakenham, Rythdale 236
8 3000 Melbourne 233
9 3750 Wollert 221
10 3335 Plumpton, Rockbank 175

www.sro.vic.gov.au      1 of 1FHOG TOP 10 POSTCODES BY VOLUME VIC - 1 JULY 2013 TO 30 JUNE 2014

Notes

1.	� The information was correct as at the date of publication. The figures may change as a result of 
compliance activities.

2.	� Data as at 15 July 2014.
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First Home Owner Grant 
Top 10 Metropolitan Postcodes by Volume - VIC  
1 July 2013 to 30 June 2014
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Notes

1.	� The information was correct as at the date of publication. The figures may change as a result of 
compliance activities.

2.	� Data as at 15 July 2014.

No. Postcode Suburbs Number of 
Applications

1 3977 Cranbourne, Devon Meadows, Skye 757
2 3029 Hoppers Crossing, Tarneit 718
3 3064 Craigieburn, Donnybrook, Roxburgh Park, Mickleham 528
4 3030 Point Cook, Werribee, Derrimut 447
5 3754 Doreen, Mernda 394
6 3978 Cardinia, Clyde, Clyde North 256
7 3810 Pakenham, Rythdale 236
8 3000 Melbourne 233
9 3750 Wollert 221
10 3335 Plumpton, Rockbank 175
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www.sro.vic.gov.au      1 of 1FHOG TOP 10 REGIONAL POSTCODES BY VOLUME - 1 JULY 2013 TO 30 JUNE 2014

Notes

1.	� The information was correct as at the date of publication. The figures may change as a result of 
compliance activities.

2.	� Data as at 15 July 2014.

First Home Owner Grant 
Top 10 Regional Postcodes by Volume - VIC  
1 July 2013 to 30 June 2014

No. Postcode Suburbs Number of 
Applications

1 3350 Alfredton, Ballarat, Canadian, Invermay Park, Mt Clear, Mt Helen 137
2 3217 Armstrong Creek, Mount Duneed, Freshwater Creek, Charlemont 127
3= 3216 Belmont, Grovedale, Highton, Marshall, Waurn Ponds 122
3= 3551 Arnold, Ascot, Eppalock, Epsom, Junortoun 122

5 3356 Delacombe, Sebastopol 74
6= 3340 Bacchus Marsh, Darley, Hopetoun Park, Maddingley 73
6= 3500 Mildura 73
8 3690 Wodonga, West Wodonga, 70
9 3224 Leopold, Moolap 68
10= 3280 Dennington, Warrnambool, Warnambool East 67
10= 3630 Shepparton, Dunkirk, Branditt 67
10= 3844 Callignee, Traralgon, Blackwarry, Tyers 67
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